Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Reilly - (970609) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.18
2:16.66
2:20.06
2:27.51
2:29.61
2:30.72
2:31.45
2:31.45
2:37.54
2:46.40
2:52.77
3:17.21
3:17.67
3:22.13
3:24.58

3:40.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.18
2:16.66
2:20.06
2:27.51
2:31.45
2:30.72

2:29.61
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Date

22/09/19
14/07/18
07/01/18
16/09/17
23/11/16
10/12/16
12/06/16
07/01/17
09/12/15
10/12/14
02/11/14
03/11/13
24/11113
04/12/13
07/07/13
11/12/12

Date

22/09/19
14/07/18
07/01/18
16/09/17
07/01/17
10/12/16
23/11/16

Meet

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
York City Baths Club Championships

City of Bradford 'Super Santa’ Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
York City Baths Club Championships 2014

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford Winter Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2012

Meet

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Venue
Billingham
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
York
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
York
York
Hull
Hull
Leeds
York
Kingston upon Hull

York

Venue
Billingham
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Bradford

York
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Club Swam Under Level

Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3

4

4

3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 4

Club Swam Under Level

Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 4
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2:31.45 282 H 12/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate York City 3
2:37.54 250 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York 4
2:46.40 212 H 10/12/14  York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York 4
2:52.77 190 H 02/11/14  York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull 3
3:22.13 118 H 04/12/13  York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
3:17.67 127 H 24/1113 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3
3:17.21 127 H 03/11/13  York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3
3:24.58 114 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull York City 3
3:40.42 91 H 11/12/12  York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



